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Power Train Components

Piston(l 0 O
Piston Pin0 0O O
Piston Ring - Topl [
Piston Ring - 2nd 0O
Piston Ring - Oild0 0O
Bearings - Crankl [
Bearings - Rodll [
Bearings - Thrust [0 0

$20 - $60 each
$5 each

$5 each

$5 each

$5 eachl]

$4 per half shell
$4 per half shell
$7 per half shell

Bearings - Thrust Washer[J$5 per pair
ConRodO [ O
Crankshatft - 4cylinder
Crankshaft - V61 [
Crankshatft - 160 O
Crankshaft - V8 [
Cylinderdd 0O O

$40 each
$200
$250
$280
$300
$100 each

. Head Components

Valves(] 0

Valve spring - smgleﬂ]l
Valve spring - double[d
Valve spring - triple[T]

Valve spring - retainer

Rocker arms(l a
Lifter bucket[1] O
Camshatft - 4[dylinder[
Camshatft - 160
Camshaft - V6[I
Camshaft - V80
Bearings - Cam[]
Bearings - Cam[]

I I I R

$8 each

$8 each

$12 each

$16 each

$8 each

$8 each

$8 each

$160 Int & Exh
$240 Int & Exh
$120

$160

$4 per half shell
$7 per full shell

WPC TREATMENT

Metal Surface Treatment for Motor Sports I ; 3

EA

Rotary Engine Components

Apex - seall] O O
Apex - springd U
Side - seald [ O
Side - spring O
Corner - seallll O
Corner - springdd [
Housing - Rotor] [J
Housing - Sided 0O

Housing - Intermediate[]

Rotor[T] O O
E-shaft [ O O
Oil Pump Gearstl [
Stationary Gears(] [
Tension BoltsO O
Tubular Dowel Pins[I]

WPC Treatment Co.,

2909 Oregon Court, Unit C2

Torrance CA 90503
Phone [B10-782-8647
Fax 310-782-7624

www.wpctreatment.com

$15 each

$6 each

$4 each

$4 each

$4 each

$3 each

$100 each

$80 each

$120

$120 each

$140

$32 (inner & outer)
$78 (front & back)
$10 each

$6 each

[Ee



